Jii Craftsbury

12/17/2016 Craftsbury Eastern Cup

5k Classic Seed List

Craftsbury Outdoor Center U16 Girls & Open Women
Slfte: Name Gender  DOB Class GS::jp Ung FIS ID UstSSA ?g
43.06 gﬁ?lf:;ine F 11/17/1997 U020 A 6389437 3535601 4306 47
45.03 gl‘l‘;:ﬁi " F 02/07/1991 SR A 5835327 3535408 4503  69.94
52.83  Miller, Kaitlynn F  08/09/1991 SR A 6101968 3535636 5283  56.88
5475  Kern, Julia F  09/12/1997 U20 A 6383030 3535562 5475 5576
6191  Sargent, Ida F  01/251988 SR A 5391610 3535124 6486 6191
68.55 i‘;:;‘lf:y“ F 06/22/1996  U23 A 6342380 3535659 6855 8274
6961 McDermott, F 07/24/93 SR A 6195754 3535504  69.61 7039

Cambria

7333 Stock, Corey F  0620/1994 U23 A 6262384 3535455 7333 8558
7646  O'Connell, Mary F  03/17/1994 U23 A 5816830 3535535 7646  89.52
8201  Mooney, Heather F  0227/1994  U23 A 6231450 3535485 8201 10522
8723  Brams, Leah F  02/28/1998  U20 A 6468702 3535657 8723 12623
88.96  Pessy, Iris F  06/051992 SR A 3195180  990.00  88.96
8927  Rizio, Mackenzie F  06/26/1998  U20 A 6465674 3535617 8927

94.13  Watts, Mattie F  05/20/1996  U23 A 6388247 3535631 94.13  132.02
10444  James, Sadie F  06/08/1995 U23 A 6417314 104.44

109.79  Fiddler, Laurel F 040051995 U23 A 6259320 3535599 109.79 14534
111.64  Snow, Zoe F  0217/1996  U23 A 6377007 3535595 111.64 13209
119.11  Brams, Cate F 10/03/1995  U23 A 6313063 3535593  119.11

120.77 Lange, Halie F 07121995 U23 A 6377044 120.77

12730 Feldman, Katie F 020051996 U23 A 6062004 3535716 12730

127.77  Miller, Hannah F  07/31/1994 U23 B 6294896 127.77

13026  Woods, Kaelyn F 11/20/1997  U20 B 6299665 130.26

131.16  Freed, Margie F 10/10/1997  U20 B 6485962 3535677 131.16 155.46
13162  Chalmers, Mae F  07/19/2000 UI8 B 6551726 3535747 131.62

13509 Lehmann, Anna F 020032001 UI6 B 6617432 3535748  135.09

13547 Woods, Marion F 030051995 U23 B 6175749 3535524 13547
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Seed
Pts

139.37
143.33
145.61
145.81
148.67
150.02
152.04
153.84
153.93

15543
158.06
164.03

166.06
167.15

167.24

168.18

169.32
16945
169.86
170.73
172.08
172.58
175.79

175.80

176.60
181.56
189.12
190.39
191.93
192.62
193.76

195.28

198.44
198.89

20043

Name

Young, Callie
Miller, Kirsten
Nadeau, Sarah
Leclair, Laura
Streinz, Lydia
Schwartz, Rena
Rand, Annavitte
Streinz, Hannah
Garso, Jackie

Reed-Metayer,
Catherine

Fogel, Jessa

Lawson,
Alexandra

Hodges, Sophie
Sweet, Phoebe

Hochschartner,
Lucy

Vandendries,
Gabrielle

Ellis, Avery
Appleby, Laura
Cobb, Alex
Ogden, Charlotte
Kealey, Sheila
Cuneo, Olivia
Streinz, Abigail

Théberge,
Andrée-Anne

Moreau, Hadley
Lazzaroni, Julia
Rieders, Hannah
Nadeau, Shannon
Fisher, Lillian
Seltzer, Talia
Kretchmer, Mary

Zlomanova,
Viktoria

Smith, Grace
Schwartz, Orli

Blais,
Anne-Catherine

Gender
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DOB

03/13/2000
01/08/1999
03/16/1998
01/15/1997
05/08/1994
11/17/1999
03/01/1995
01/12/1996
03/17/1999

08/19/1998
03/22/1995
11/15/1998

02/28/1998
02/14/2000

10/30/1997

07/11/1999

12/24/1998
12/13/2001
01/22/1998
07/31/2001
09/29/1964
01/05/2001
12/01/2001

06/27/1995

11/30/1996
10/15/1997
02/06/1999
06/12/1995
09/12/1999
05/10/1998
12/24/1998

12/07/1998

08/14/1998
09/23/1997

04/20/2000

Class

Ul8
Ul18
U20
U20
U23
Ul8
U23
U23
Ul18

U20
U23
U20

U20
Ul18

U20

Ul18

U20
ule6
U20
uUle6
M5
uUle
ule6

U23

U23
U20
U18
U23
U18
U20
U20

U20

U20
U20

U188

Seed
Group
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USSA
ID

6599895
6520798
6599777

6644644
6643235
6058630
6625300
6597901

6493818
6642661

6463379
6599901

6535557

6601450

6650850
6649533
6505676
6611347

6559361
6643966

6348796
6488175
6646111
6644968
6559068
6649222
6642873

6627777

6592793
6600194

FIS ID

3105222

3535751

3105210

3535604

3535679

3535623
3535715
3105048

3105205

3535752

3486199

3105280

USSA
Pts

139.37
143.33
145.61
990.00
148.67
150.02
152.04
153.84
153.93

990.00
158.06
164.03

166.06
167.15

167.24

168.18

169.32
169.45
169.86
170.73
990.00
172.58
175.79

990.00

176.60
181.56
189.12
190.39
191.93
192.62
193.76

195.28

198 .44
198.89

990.00

FIS
Pts

145.81

155.43

186.1

172.08

175.8

20043
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Seed
Pts
204 .34

204.46
208.23

211.50
213.67
21423

214.78

219.12
222.00
22471

225.57

227.54

228.41
232.40

235.66

237.44
239.57
240.86

241.00

24290
271.61
282.18
285.54
295.43
295.54
296.07
298.90
298.93
302.86
303.45
310.70
311.51
315.98
320.58

322.68

Name

Andy, Kate
Hatton, Dana

Rieders,
Madeline

Izzo, Elizabeth
Miller, Ingrid
Kitch, Madeline

Martin,
Elizabeth

Thomas, Eliza
Waters, Erin
Ahearne, Fiona

Chenail,
Katherine

Strasser,
Madeline

Bates, Lillian
Beaulieu, Sarah

McTavish,
Megan

Martell, Annika
Hagberg, Ingrid
Cole, Isabel

Koontz Miller,
Anica

Laird, Dani
Kulis, Jordi
Skillings, Olivia
Priganc, Ali
Spencer, Sara
Paluszek, Alex
Nottonson, Emily
Blood, Eliza
Pierce, Samantha
Lange, Kennedy
Koch, Mehana
Farrell, Gabrielle
Bolinger, Greta
McKinney, Zoé
Glueck, Lucy

Mathieu Trottier,
Julie

Gender
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DOB

09/16/1998
06/03/1996

02/06/1999

05/07/1992
10/31/2001
12/26/2001

08/05/1996

03/11/1999
03/07/1997
06/03/1997

12/29/1994

08/05/1999

05/14/2001
10/12/1999

06/20/1977

11/24/1997
03/26/1991
10/27/1998

04/02/1999

06/24/1998
12/03/1999
02/20/2000
08/17/2002
06/29/1999
12/02/2001
07/07/2000
11/02/1998
07/03/1996
03/10/2001
07/14/2000
04/08/1999
06/09/2001
02/09/1999
09/19/2002

07/31/1998

Class

U20
U23

Ul18

SR
ul6
Ul6

U23

U18
U20
U20

U23

U18

ule6
Ul18

M2

U20
SR
U20

Ul18

U20
U18
Ul18
Ule6
Ul18
ul6
U18
U20
U23
uUle6
Ul18
U18
ule6
Ul18
uUle6

U20

Seed
Group

O U oU U oo U oY
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USSA
ID

6650365
6566880

6646219

5904610
6644940
6643634

6608173

6594585
6626501
6649494

6623053

6642801

6405687
6633675

6578216

6615956
6643959

6649075
6646129
6664896
6677139
6642767
6677144
6649041
6530634
6644853
6365645
6620111
6645168
6643998
6647494
6675730

FIS ID

3535719
1341510

3535720
3105164

3535746

3105289

USSA
Pts
204.34

204.46
208.23

211.50
213.67
21423

214.78

219.12
222.00
22471

225.57

227.54

22841
23240

990.00

23744
990.00
240.86

241.00

24290
271.61
282.18
285.54
29543
295.54
296.07
298.90
298.93
302.86
303.45
310.70
311.51
31598
320.58

990.00

FIS
Pts

235.66

239.57

322.68



4 of 7

Seed
Pts

32343

330.14

334.73

338.36

350.26
360.12
364.20

370.34

377.23
382.21

384.61

445.83
454.78
512.44

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

Name
Wilbraham,
Jennifer
Wiseman,
Abigail
Nicols, Stephanie

Carrier
Carpentier,
Jeanne

Weinberg, Kate
Tupper, Skylar
Deacon, Heather

Chipman,
Hannah

Morse, Elizabeth
Lee, Margaret

Scherrer,
Marianne

Oster, Kate
Morgan, Anya
Linck, Sylvie

Atamanchuk,
Emily

Badger, Nina
Baer, Marliese
Baumann, Eva

Bégin-Dion,
Stéphanie

Billowits, Anna
Bisson, Caroline

Blais, Fannie
Bolduc, Camille

Bourque,
Florence

Brams, Shea
Bregou, Emily
Brochu, Mahée
Browne, Justine
Butcher, Anna
Carty, Emily
Charles, Meghan

Cook, Jenna

Gender

F
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DOB

12/24/2000

05/02/2000

11/29/1999

12/08/1999

06/01/2000
04/30/1998
06/13/2001

06/01/2002

04/21/2001
01/23/1999

01/09/1998

05/29/1999
05/30/2002
07/09/2002

03/08/2000

01/25/1999
11/06/2001
09/12/2002

07/17/2001

04/16/1999
01/23/1975
04/30/2002

08/13/2003

10/28/1998

12/08/2002
1/8/2001
09/09/2001
05/14/2001
01/04/2001
08/29/2000
06/07/2000
10/12/2001

Class

Ul18

Ul18

Ul18

U18

Ul18
U20
uUle6

uUl6

uUle
Ul18

U20

Ul18
Ul6
ule6

Ul18

Ul18
ulé6
uUle

ul16

U18
M3
ule6
Grade
7-8
U20

ul16
Ul6
ule6
Ul6
ule
U18
U18
uUleé

Seed
Group
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USSA
ID

6641801

6352682

6648802

6651299
6596499
6607384

6679454

6676981
6643542

6641601
6646185
6650205

6746344

6741812
6666726

6743940

6747827
6745301

6678559

6651804

6665363
6691257

6747387
6691810
6692727
6693089
6731550

FIS ID

3105284

3105253

3105288

USSA
Pts

32343

330.14

334.73

990.00

350.26
360.12
364.20

370.34

37723
382.21

990.00

445 .83
45478
51244

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

FIS
Pts

338.36

384.61
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Seed
Pts

990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

Name

Cook, Madison
Cowles, Grace

d'Auteuil-
Legault, Rose

Damp, Marli

Daoust, Magalie
Darafshi, Niku

Deacon, Julie

Dumas, Justine
Duncan, Stella
Echanis, Dariel
Edmunds, Kayla
Ellis, Claire

Falconer, Sara
Freeman, Sage

Gabrielle,
Gingras

Gay-Guerin,
Chloe

Gill, Brandi
Gosselin, Heidi
Graves, Sara

Gregoire,
Laurianne

Halvorsen, Tove

Hekeler, Kyle
Marie

Hodges, Malia
Homa, Claire
Houde, Felix
Jampel, Serena
Johnston, Lily
Jones, Emily
Jospe, Alex
Kallio, Lotte
Keene, Hayden

Kitch, Francesca

Kulis, Sydney

Gender
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DOB

03/07/1999
09/19/1999

02/03/2002

06/15/2003

01/25/2002
02/11/1999

01/21/2003

12/12/2000
06/03/2002
07/04/2000
02/26/1999
11/14/2000
12/29/1993

06/21/2003

03/22/2002

10/22/1999

12/27/2001
02/04/2000
11/23/1982

04/13/1998

03/16/1999

02/20/2001

03/19/2002
09/08/2002
11/01/1973
11/18/2001
12/11/1997
01/04/1996
02/15/1984
12/26/1999
04/30/2000

11/05/2003

05/10/2002

Class

U18
Ul18

ul6

Grade
7-8

Ule6
Ul18

Grade
7-8

U18
ule6
U18
U18
Ul18
SR
Grade
7-8

uUle6

U18

ule6
Ul18
M1

U20

Ul18

Ule6

uUle6
ul6
M3

ule6
U20
U23
M1

U18
Ul18

Grade
7-8

ule6

Seed
Group
G

G

QO a0 @ aa a Q

Q
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USSA
ID

6665178
6668186

6747329

6675234

6745856
6651476

6696108

6747912
6747765
6651348
6733942
6653640
6406790

6699359

6746949

6699862
6747403
6651441

6677091

6649217
6675805
6747430
6650234
6703292
6748104
5764758
6745519
6721030

6643643

6704621

FIS ID

3535552

3105285

3105299

3105294

3535133

USSA
Pts

990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

FIS
Pts
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Seed
Pts

990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00

Name

Lamb, Ruby
Leclerc, Sierra
Lee Pottie, Mzia

Lelito,
Magdalena

Leveille,
Sandrine

Little, Carly
Macy, Agnes
Maguire, Zoe
Main, Kirsten

Martineau,
Anabelle

Massey-Bierman,
Quincy
McIntosh, Robyn
McKinnon,
Eilidh

Meyerson,
Phoebe

Morin, Jeanne
Mowry, Leah

Neumann,
Alexandra

Nolan, Sammie
Norkin, Irina

Normandeau,
Ariane

November, Zoey
Paquette, Elise
Pellerin, Virginie

Perusse,
Frederique Karie

Petitclerc,
Elisabeth

Prior, Maeve

Racine,
Alexandra

Ramsey, Julia

Remick,
Adrienne

Richer, Marlia

Rightmire, Liz

Gender
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DOB

07/01/2000
07/03/1999
11/05/2000

01/26/2002

08/15/2001

04/19/2001
06/28/2002
10/03/2001
07/13/2000

07/15/2001

03/06/2003

03/30/2000

05/03/2000

07/24/2001

08/19/1998
08/23/2002

12/05/1999

05/26/2002
09/06/1999

08/08/2000

11/20/1997
10/30/1998
05/23/1999

12/31/2001

06/25/1999
03/17/2001
08/18/1999
01/26/1999
04/27/2002

10/15/2002
04/05/2002

Class

U18
Ul18
Ul18

uUle

ul6

uUle
ul16
uUle
Ul18

Ul6

Grade
7-8

U18

Ul18

uUle

U20
uUle

U18

uUle
Ul18

U18

U20
U20
Ul18

Ul6

Ul18

Ul6

Ul18

Ul18

ul6

uUle
ule6

Seed

Q
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USSA
ID

6645526

6677266

6677404
6690960
6690986

6649769
6740289

6692180

6692495

6651749
6693204

6591943

6693675
6693683

6651577

6744701
6729271
6747269

6746952

6649158

6746509

6695670

6695837

6732059
6366042

FIS ID

3105302

3105301

3105298

426306

3105245

USSA
Pts

990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00

FIS
Pts



7 of 7

Seed
Pts

990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

Name
Silver-Van Meter,
Eloise
Smith, Margo

St-Jean Perron,
Charlotte

St-Louis-
Morneau,
Marianne

St-Martin,
Morgan

Stow, Catherine

Thurston, Ava

Tucker, Amelia

Vanderzwet,
Kyla

Veinotte, Piaper
Vermette, Rosalie

Vermette,
Roxane

Williams,
Anneka
Yoder, Lydia

Gender

F

F

s

T

DOB

07/14/2002
02/08/2001

09/24/2001

09/14/1996

10/11/2003

09/04/2003

01/06/2004

10/11/2002

05/31/1989

06/13/2000
04/30/2000

11/05/2000

06/24/1999

05/18/1999

Class

Ul6
ule6

Ul6

U23

Grade
7-8

Grade
7-8

Grade
7-8

uUle
SR

Ul18
Ul18

U18

Ul18

Ul18

Seed
Group

G

G

Q

Qa aa a a @

Q

Q

USSA
ID

6688334

6666673

6748168

6699573

6747150

6704864

6747352

6745059

6744641

6648021

FIS ID

3105223

3105187

3105286

USSA
Pts

990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

FIS
Pts



